
Hero 5k Run/Walk 2015
W.G. "Bill" Hefner VAMC
Salisbury, NC
Saturday, October 10, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp
1 77 Anthony Nero 36 18 5 M 35-39

2 52 Roarke Burton 14 19 11 M 11-14

3 50 Christopher Allen 39 20 9 M 35-39

4 82 Rusty Smith 47 22 26 M 45-49

5 29 Steve Staley 61 22 40 M 60-64

6 78 Scott Weant 54 23 31 M 50-54

7 87 Roscoe Shaw 54 23 46 M 50-54

8 91 Albert Rodriguez 31 24 40 M 30-34

9 20 Ronnie Glover 50 24 49 M 50-54

10 80 Wayne McIntyre 52 24 51 M 50-54

11 2 James Rourk 47 25 2 M 45-49

12 64 Matthew Russell 13 25 15 M 11-14

13 74 Jack Sayewich 62 25 23 M 60-64

14 8 Hollis Guenther 46 25 29 M 45-49

15 46 Miguel Cisneros 27 25 30 M 25-29

16 67 George Livengood 51 25 31 M 50-54

17 19 Patricia Dickenson 27 25 36 F 25-29

18 48 Jason Oliphant 41 26 31 M 40-44

19 25 Stephanie Nelson 30 27 23 F 30-34

20 26 Brooks Long 30 27 30 M 30-34

21 43 Robert Money 63 27 55 M 60-64

22 28 Kenneth Dabbs 51 28 0 M 50-54

23 68 Daniel Mehari 54 28 6 M 50-54

24 49 David Oliphant 69 28 12 M 65-100

25 11 Ashley Whitaker 32 29 4 F 30-34

26 75 Davonia Michael 43 29 9 F 40-44

27 89 Thomas Mills 41 29 27 M 40-44

28 83 Mark Smith 55 30 3 M 55-59

29 57 Shaina Freeze 26 30 4 F 25-29

30 51 Tim Norris 55 30 13 M 55-59

31 54 Shawn Strickland 36 30 29 M 35-39

32 71 Summer Russell 39 30 42 F 35-39

33 66 Brian Russell 45 30 58 M 45-49

34 6 Loretta Martin 46 31 37 F 45-49

35 76 Gavin Nichols 17 32 9 M 15-19



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp
36 55 Andy Plummer 45 32 14 M 45-49

37 38 Christian Walton 13 32 49 F 11-14

38 42 Kristy Burleson 58 33 27 F 55-59

39 81 Tammy Nichols 44 33 53 F 40-44

40 37 Cheryl Gregory 43 34 1 F 40-44

41 53 Ashley Brown 22 34 3 F 20-24

42 84 Jennifer Lefler 31 34 49 F 30-34

43 65 Stephen Russell 41 35 38 M 40-44

44 35 Spenser Medlin 11 36 17 M 11-14

45 85 Ricky Shine 44 36 40 M 40-44

46 27 Melinda Dabbs 51 37 7 F 50-54

47 15 An Strickland 34 37 32 F 30-34

48 24 James Wittum 52 37 49 M 50-54

49 79 Cheryl Rape 47 37 56 F 45-49

50 10 Ashley Reep 28 38 15 F 25-29

51 36 Leo Gosney 50 38 22 M 50-54

52 70 Hannah Shinn 21 38 53 F 20-24

53 13 Kristin Vera 30 40 46 F 30-34

54 22 Erica Darnell 39 41 9 F 35-39

55 90 Janell Miller 64 41 31 F 60-64

56 14 Lori Thompson 47 41 58 F 45-49

57 47 Jerry Kanipe 69 43 24 M 65-100

58 21 Carla Finney 36 43 47 F 35-39

59 34 Jasmine Woodard 9 43 59 F 0-10

60 61 Genevieve Medrano 42 44 21 F 40-44

61 58 Kyra Scharf 11 45 10 F 11-14

62 59 Emilie Scharf 38 45 11 F 35-39

63 23 Franella Obi 56 45 42 F 55-59

64 30 Jamie Lynn Honeycut 29 46 12 F 25-29

65 45 Shelley LaNae 24 46 41 F 20-24

66 17 Elizabeth French 64 47 15 F 60-64

67 12 Kim Walters 46 47 34 F 45-49

68 33 Amanda Lindley 27 48 14 F 25-29

69 69 Ted Payton 63 49 21 M 60-64

70 60 Samantha Graham 39 50 2 F 35-39

71 86 Frances Shepherd 66 52 9 F 65-100

72 18 Deana Daniels 38 55 49 F 35-39

73 88 Melissa McGuire 28 55 50 F 25-29

74 40 Carrie Kujawa 30 67 14 F 30-34

75 39 Alicia Walton 50 67 16 F 50-54



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp

Male Over All
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 77 Anthony Nero 36 18 5 M 35-39 1

Female Over All
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 19 Patricia Dickenson 27 25 36 F 25-29 17

Female 0-10
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 34 Jasmine Woodard 9 43 59 F 0-10 59

Female 11-14
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 38 Christian Walton 13 32 49 F 11-14 37

2 58 Kyra Scharf 11 45 10 F 11-14 61

Female 20-24
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 53 Ashley Brown 22 34 3 F 20-24 41

2 70 Hannah Shinn 21 38 53 F 20-24 52

3 45 Shelley LaNae 24 46 41 F 20-24 65

Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 57 Shaina Freeze 26 30 4 F 25-29 29

2 10 Ashley Reep 28 38 15 F 25-29 50

3 30 Jamie Lynn Honeycut 29 46 12 F 25-29 64

4 33 Amanda Lindley 27 48 14 F 25-29 68

5 88 Melissa McGuire 28 55 50 F 25-29 73

Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 25 Stephanie Nelson 30 27 23 F 30-34 19

2 11 Ashley Whitaker 32 29 4 F 30-34 25

3 84 Jennifer Lefler 31 34 49 F 30-34 42



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp
4 15 An Strickland 34 37 32 F 30-34 47

5 13 Kristin Vera 30 40 46 F 30-34 53

6 40 Carrie Kujawa 30 67 14 F 30-34 74

Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 71 Summer Russell 39 30 42 F 35-39 32

2 22 Erica Darnell 39 41 9 F 35-39 54

3 21 Carla Finney 36 43 47 F 35-39 58

4 59 Emilie Scharf 38 45 11 F 35-39 62

5 60 Samantha Graham 39 50 2 F 35-39 70

6 18 Deana Daniels 38 55 49 F 35-39 72

Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 75 Davonia Michael 43 29 9 F 40-44 26

2 81 Tammy Nichols 44 33 53 F 40-44 39

3 37 Cheryl Gregory 43 34 1 F 40-44 40

4 61 Genevieve Medrano 42 44 21 F 40-44 60

Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 6 Loretta Martin 46 31 37 F 45-49 34

2 79 Cheryl Rape 47 37 56 F 45-49 49

3 14 Lori Thompson 47 41 58 F 45-49 56

4 12 Kim Walters 46 47 34 F 45-49 67

Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 27 Melinda Dabbs 51 37 7 F 50-54 46

2 39 Alicia Walton 50 67 16 F 50-54 75

Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 42 Kristy Burleson 58 33 27 F 55-59 38

2 23 Franella Obi 56 45 42 F 55-59 63

Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 90 Janell Miller 64 41 31 F 60-64 55



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp
2 17 Elizabeth French 64 47 15 F 60-64 66

Female 65-100
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 86 Frances Shepherd 66 52 9 F 65-100 71

Male 11-14
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 52 Roarke Burton 14 19 11 M 11-14 2

2 64 Matthew Russell 13 25 15 M 11-14 12

3 35 Spenser Medlin 11 36 17 M 11-14 44

Male 15-19
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 76 Gavin Nichols 17 32 9 M 15-19 35

Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 46 Miguel Cisneros 27 25 30 M 25-29 15

Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 91 Albert Rodriguez 31 24 40 M 30-34 8

2 26 Brooks Long 30 27 30 M 30-34 20

Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 50 Christopher Allen 39 20 9 M 35-39 3

2 54 Shawn Strickland 36 30 29 M 35-39 31

Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 48 Jason Oliphant 41 26 31 M 40-44 18

2 89 Thomas Mills 41 29 27 M 40-44 27

3 65 Stephen Russell 41 35 38 M 40-44 43

4 85 Ricky Shine 44 36 40 M 40-44 45

Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 82 Rusty Smith 47 22 26 M 45-49 4



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp
2 2 James Rourk 47 25 2 M 45-49 11

3 8 Hollis Guenther 46 25 29 M 45-49 14

4 66 Brian Russell 45 30 58 M 45-49 33

5 55 Andy Plummer 45 32 14 M 45-49 36

Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 78 Scott Weant 54 23 31 M 50-54 6

2 87 Roscoe Shaw 54 23 46 M 50-54 7

3 20 Ronnie Glover 50 24 49 M 50-54 9

4 80 Wayne McIntyre 52 24 51 M 50-54 10

5 67 George Livengood 51 25 31 M 50-54 16

6 28 Kenneth Dabbs 51 28 0 M 50-54 22

7 68 Daniel Mehari 54 28 6 M 50-54 23

8 24 James Wittum 52 37 49 M 50-54 48

9 36 Leo Gosney 50 38 22 M 50-54 51

Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 83 Mark Smith 55 30 3 M 55-59 28

2 51 Tim Norris 55 30 13 M 55-59 30

Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 29 Steve Staley 61 22 40 M 60-64 5

2 74 Jack Sayewich 62 25 23 M 60-64 13

3 43 Robert Money 63 27 55 M 60-64 21

4 69 Ted Payton 63 49 21 M 60-64 69

Male 65-100
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 49 David Oliphant 69 28 12 M 65-100 24

2 47 Jerry Kanipe 69 43 24 M 65-100 57

Fun Run
Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp
1 195 Ryan Woatman 12 3 27 M Fun Run 1st  Over All Male
2 ? Jacob Shores 9 3 37 M Fun Run

3 35 Spenser Medlin 11 3 41 M Fun Run

4 198 Grace Goldstein 11 4 25 F Fun Run 1st Over All Female



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp
5 193 Corbin Reep 11 4 43 M Fun Run

6 200 Charlie Day 7 4 57 M Fun Run

7 196 Peter Brown 7 5 2 M Fun Run

8 197 Rebecca Reilly 11 5 16 F Fun Run

9 188 Patrick Reilly 4 5 19 M Fun Run

10 189 Olivia Reilly 6 5 24 F Fun Run

11 194 Lilleigh Lefler 6 5 27 F Fun Run

12 192 Makayla Reep 4 7 34 F Fun Run

13 191 Callie Reep 3 7 36 F Fun Run


